PARTS LIST

IP-110 TYPE F
PARTS LIST






REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION B % Qty
1 400-90136 IP-110 TYPE-F COMPLETE IP—-110 TYPE - F S5EH&® 1
2 400-90154 IP-110 TYPE-F ASSY IP-110 TYPE-F # (1)
3 400-90137 PANEL PCB ASSY JRILEARA (1)
4 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB (1)
5 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT SPEED KNOB SUPPORT (1)
6 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW INDICATITON WINDOW M
7 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD #/{— (1)
8 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D—-SUB 9P #H/)\— (1)
9 400-55002 FRONT PANEL 70 MRV (1)

10 400-55005 BACK PANEL Iy IRV (1)
11 400-55007 COMPACTFLASH COVER VRO NTZ vy ah/\— [@D)
12 400-55194 PANEL SHEET ASSY IRV — A (1)
13 KG-0000001-40 LCD LCD (1)
14 M1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER J—REOA/— (1)
15 SM-4030601-SC SCREW M3 X 6 BNJRU M3 XO0. 5 L=6 (3)
16 SM-4032001-SC SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 HRXIRRGC M3 L =20 (@)
17 ST-4030851-SN SCREW FvEvRLU D=3-24 L =8 (2)
18 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8  FEffE4wtE >Rl (5)
19 CM-6001001-01 WEEE MARK LABEL S WEEE ~<¥—2 X)L S (1)
20 CM-6001002-01 WEEE INFORMATION SHEET WEEE A2VJxX—Y3> I—bH (1)
21 400-90146 TYPE LABEL F2A JA4TSNL F2 A M
22 400-91998 PANEL BRACKET F ASSY INIVTSTw b F (1)
23 400-90221 PANEL CABLE F ASSY JXRIL—T)L F A (1)
24 SV-4031001-SN SCREW EffESvERU (2)
25 SV-4032502-SN SCREW EAEYYEVRU (2)
26 WT-0430002-KN WASHER M4 EANEEE M4 [@D)
27 SL-4040691-SC SCREW M4 L=6 BEEAELNNAL M4 L =6 (1)
28 #01  400-91100 COMPACTFLASH (TM) TYPE-F VIO KTZvya (TM) TYPE — F (1)
29 B1144-771-000 FRAME SIDE COVER GASKET (C) fAEmA/—- CI/IvF (2)
30 WT-0530002-KS TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 wEifEEE D=5. 3 (2)
31 SM-4051255-SP SCREW M5 =12 BXRAC M5 L=12 )
32 WP-0531000-SD WASHER M5 EREE/NEFR, M B (2)
33 SM-4051655-SP SCREW M5 L=16 B M5 L=16 (2)
34 SS-4121415-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 B 3/16-28 L=14 (2)

NOTE(:E5C)

#01...0PTIONAL PARTS

FTV aVERm



